
NPC WORLDWIDE WEST GATE OPEN
NATURAL 
April 26, 2025 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 7
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 2 Miki Kuroda 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5
2 83 Noriko Kurokawa 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 10
3 1 Naoko Kishigami 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#2. Women's Fit Model - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 2 Miki Kuroda 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5
2 83 Noriko Kurokawa 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 10
3 3 Airi Kashiwagi 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 15
4 1 Naoko Kishigami 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 20

 
#3. Women's Bikini - Beginner (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 4 Aoi Kawasaki 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#4. Women's Bikini - Local (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 4 Aoi Kawasaki 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 5 Kanan Miura 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 7
2 4 Aoi Kawasaki 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 8

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 6 Megumi Ono 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 7 Yuka Nakano 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 8 Misako Kato 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 7 Yuka Nakano 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#9. Women's Bikini - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 8 Misako Kato 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 9 Naoko Wada 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 5 Kanan Miura 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 6 Megumi Ono 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#10. Women's Wellness - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 10 Yuko Kishiwadaya 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#11. Men's Physique - Teenage (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 11 Komei Hiroshige 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#12. Men's Physique - Junior (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 17 Yuki Naruse 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 13 Eito Hata 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 10
3 14 Touu Li 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 16
4 16 Ryunosuke Fujita 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 18
5 12 Shiryu Funato 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 25
6 15 Shunsuke Nakahara 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
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#13. Men's Physique - True Novice (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 23 Yusuke Nishi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 29 Nguyen Van Huong 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 11
3 18 Shunsuke Fujita 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 14
4 34 Hiroto Yoshii 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 32 Ikuru Yoneda 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 26
6 25 Ritsuki Sugihara 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 29
7 24 Kyota Nishikawa 7 8 7 8 7 7 7 36
8 19 Shingo Inafuku 8 7 8 7 8 8 8 39
9 21 Kouichi Shintou 9 10 10 11 9 9 9 47

10 20 Keisuke Izumi 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 48
11 14 Touu Li 11 11 11 12 11 11 11 55
12 28 Kousuke Takaura 12 12 13 10 16 12 12 61
13 31 Kazuyuki Yamamoto 13 13 12 13 12 13 13 64
14 22 Taishi Murano 14 15 14 15 14 14 14 71
15 84 Anh Vu Tuan 15 14 15 16 15 15 15 75
16 26 Motohara Sota 16 16 16 14 13 16 16 78
16 27 Seiji Syudo 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80

 
#14. Men's Physique - Beginner (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 39 Mizuki Mori 1 2 1 4 1 1 1 6
2 40 Masami Richard Muroni 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 9
3 36 Hyobu Osawa 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 15
4 35 Kazuma Ando 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 19
5 24 Kyota Nishikawa 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 38 Kanzo Kijima 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 41 Nagisa Shimada 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 37 Shizuya Harada 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40

 
#15. Men's Physique - Local (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 42 Ken Mizuno 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 40 Masami Richard Muroni 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 11
3 18 Shunsuke Fujita 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 14
4 41 Nagisa Shimada 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
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#16. Men's Physique - Novice A (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 44 Hiroki Nishio 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5
2 23 Yusuke Nishi 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 10
3 42 Ken Mizuno 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15
4 45 Yuya Iida 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 22
5 34 Hiroto Yoshii 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 23
6 47 Taro Tsuyama 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 30
7 43 Hideki Kitaoka 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 35
8 22 Taishi Murano 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 46 Ryosuke Matsushita 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

 
#17. Men's Physique - Novice B (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 49 Mao Taniguchi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 48 Shinta Shimizu 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 18 Shunsuke Fujita 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 13 Eito Hata 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 25 Ritsuki Sugihara 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 25
6 32 Ikuru Yoneda 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 30
7 37 Shizuya Harada 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35

 
#18. Men's Physique - Novice C (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 52 Kensei Munekata 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 54 Shintaro Tanimoto 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 10
3 55 Yusuke Miyata 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15
4 51 Michito Matsuyama 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 20
5 50 Kazuma Doi 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 53 Daiki Nakagomi 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 31
7 36 Hyobu Osawa 7 6 7 7 6 7 7 34

 
#19. Men's Physique - Novice D (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 29 Nguyen Van Huong 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 57 Eddie Grant 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 40 Masami Richard Muroni 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 16
4 56 Sho Aoyama 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 19
5 12 Shiryu Funato 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
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#20. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 59 Nishikawa Shohei 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 42 Ken Mizuno 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10
3 58 Hiroyuki Maeda 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 16
4 57 Eddie Grant 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 19
5 56 Sho Aoyama 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 25
6 50 Kazuma Doi 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 30

 
#21. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 42 Ken Mizuno 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#22. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 60 Tatsuhide Yamamoto 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 42 Ken Mizuno 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 61 Masahiro Kanemitsu 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#23. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 62 Hiroshi Nishida 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 63 Yoshinori Suzurikawa 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 12
3 20 Keisuke Izumi 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 13
4 38 Kanzo Kijima 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#24. Men's Physique - Open Class A (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 70 Hinata Nakajima 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 65 Hideaki Hayashi 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 71 Kohei Omori 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 44 Hiroki Nishio 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 66 Sena Iwata 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 25
6 68 Riku Miyamoto 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 30
7 60 Tatsuhide Yamamoto 7 7 5 7 7 7 7 35
8 69 Shinsuke Murasato 8 8 9 9 8 8 8 41
9 64 Hiroki Enomoto 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 44

10 45 Yuya Iida 10 10 10 11 10 10 10 50
11 17 Yuki Naruse 11 11 11 10 11 11 11 55
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#25. Men's Physique - Open Class B (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 49 Mao Taniguchi 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 7
2 75 Genki Tahara 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 8
3 72 Kyohei Sato 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 16
4 73 Taku Otsubo 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 19
5 74 Koji Sugimura 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 26
6 52 Kensei Munekata 6 6 5 7 6 5 6 29
7 55 Yusuke Miyata 8 7 7 6 7 7 8 36
8 51 Michito Matsuyama 7 8 8 9 8 8 7 39
9 48 Shinta Shimizu 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 45

10 53 Daiki Nakagomi 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50
 

#26. Men's Physique - Open Class C (7)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 76 Takuro Kitawaki 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5
2 77 Kokoro Nishino 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 10
3 59 Nishikawa Shohei 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 16
4 29 Nguyen Van Huong 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 19
5 56 Sho Aoyama 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 25
6 78 Takayuki Takigawa 6 6 7 5 6 6 6 30
7 57 Eddie Grant 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 35

 
#27. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 79 Shoutaro Tanabe 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#28. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 79 Shoutaro Tanabe 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#29. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 58 Hiroyuki Maeda 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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#30. Men's Classic Physique - Open (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 69 Shinsuke Murasato 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 68 Riku Miyamoto 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10
3 81 Akihiro Kushiro 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 15
4 73 Taku Otsubo 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 20
5 80 Kota Itonaga 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
#31. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 81 Akihiro Kushiro 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#32. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 81 Akihiro Kushiro 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 7
2 82 Shun Ito 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 8
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